
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31107504 5PSSDB 19.90 3.95 78.60

31107522 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 19.89 3.95 78.57

31107552 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 19.89 3.95 78.57

31107577 P6 - (105786) CROWNED HERON BESS 7PSSDB 19.90 4.70 93.53

31107612 P6 - (109263) OAK LOFTS CROSSING 5PSSDB 19.93 5.20 103.64

31107633 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.88 4.30 85.48

31107651 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 19.98 3.95 78.92

31107700 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 19.89 3.95 78.57

31107717 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 19.92 5.45 108.56

31107765 7PSSDB 19.87 5.95 118.23

902.67

5% -45.13

SUBTOTAL 857.54

-$256.22

TOTAL $601.32

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 7/26/2024

R002941

2291

D133

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way

P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8

Fuel


	07-19-2024 to 07-25-2024



